2021 JET SKI" ULTRA" 310R Kawasax!

PARTS DIAGRAM

Decals

Ref .Hull Middle Fittings

G/

56054D

F3880

56054A

56054C

Ref .Hull Middle Fittings

Ref.Hull Rear Fittings

560548

56076F /|

56076H,/K

56076G/J

Ref.Hul | 56076L/M

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 JET SKI" ULTRA" 310R

PARTS LIST
Decals

ITEM NAME

MARK,IMMOBILIZER (Ref # 56054)
MARK,SUPER CHARGED (Ref # 56054A)
MARK,GRIP,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054B)
MARK,SUPERCHARGED (Ref # 56054C)
MARK,METER COVER,K (Ref # 56054D)
PATTERN,HATCH COVER,LH,UPP (Ref # 56076)
PATTERN,HATCH COVER,LH,LWR (Ref # 56076A)
PATTERN,HATCH COVER,RH,UPP (Ref # 56076B)
PATTERN,HATCH COVER,RH,LWR (Ref # 56076C)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH (Ref # 56076D)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH (Ref # 56076E)
PATTERN,DECK,LH,FR (Ref # 56076F)
PATTERN,DECK,LH,LWR (Ref # 56076G)
PATTERN,DECK,LH,UPP (Ref # 56076H)
PATTERN,DECK,RH,FR (Ref # 56076I)
PATTERN,DECK,RH,LWR (Ref # 56076))
PATTERN,DECK,RH,UPP (Ref # 56076K)
PATTERN,HULL,LH (Ref # 56076L)
PATTERN,HULL,RH (Ref # 56076 M)

PART NUMBER

56054-1333
56054-1334
56054-1335
56054-1839
56054-2256
56076-1269
56076-1270
56076-1271
56076-1272
56076-1273
56076-1274
56076-1275
56076-1276
56076-1277
56076-1278
56076-1279
56076-1280
56076-1281
56076-1282
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